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SWINE-FEVEE,

—

ENGLAND.
COUNTY *

Bedford
Berks
Buckingham
Cambridge (ex.

Liberty of the
Isle of Ely).

Chester
Derby
Durharn.
Essex
Gloucester
Hants
Huntingdon
Kent (ex. Metro-

polis).
Lancaster
Leicester
Lincoln, Parts of

Lindsey.
Middlesex (ex.

Metropolis).
Monmouth
Norfolk
Northampton

(ex. Soke of
Peterborough).

Oxford
Salop
Somerset
Stafford
Warwick
Wilts
Worcester
York, East Bid-

ing.
„ North Bid-

ing.
„ West Bid-

ing.

Liberty of the
Isle of Ely.

WALES.
COUNTY.*

Denbigh
Flint
Glamorgan

• SCOTLAND.
COUNTY.*

Aberdeen .
Edinburgh..., ...
Fife
Forfar
Kirkcudbright ...
Renfrew

TOTAL ...

Farms or other Places.

Number
reported upon

this Week
which have

been
previously
reported

upon.

1
1
3.
0

rj
18
3
7
3
1
3

22
8

G

14
7

13

1
12
S

49
4
4
4
1

30

.2

1
6 "
1
3
4
2

252

Number upon
which Freoh

Outbreaks
have been re-
ported to have
taken place
during the •

Week.

4
3
1
1

6
24
1
3
5
7

"i
26
2
2

1

1
2
3 ..

"9
14
35
4

17
4
3

3

62

1

1
1
5

"S

"l

255

Total
Number
reported

upon
during

the
Week.

5
4
4
6

11
42
4

10
8
8
3
1

48
10
2

7'

15
9

16

1
21
22
84
8

21
' 8
4

3

92

1

1
1
7

1
8
1
3
5
2

607

Swine Attacked.

Remaining
diseased

from
the

previous
Week.

"c
7

11

5
1
3

15
11
4

4
15

3

14
19
23

15
39
93
9

"5

14

"2

3

15
35

371

Attacked
during

tbe
Week.

21
9
1
C

17
52
5

12
"53
74
7
1

78
2
3

18

4
28
19

51
114
94
21

102
5

15

11

171

1

12
8

15

16

7
1

1,054

Diseased Swine.

t»
S
3

19
15

21
44
8

17
20
21
7
1

58
2
1

20

3
31
35

3
117
35
18
90
1

11

8

137

10
6

15

15

*!•

790

•0g
c

2

1
4

4

"9
30
7

21
7
2

1

2
16
7

22
16
77
5
9
2
4

3

30

1

2
2
2

1

4

293

j

2
1

"5

"2

1

2

"s

...

...

21

b£
c

~G

1

5
12

1
5

"i
9

50

3
6

12

89
20
67
7
3
7

18

3

15
38

321

Cases which existed
mpreviou.- WeoKs
not reported until
tbis Week.

Fresh
Out-

breaks.

...

"2
1

"fl

"i
5

"i
7
1

1

1

...

25

Swino
Attacked.

...

"3
12

10

"s
23

"7
32
5

1

2

...

103

* Counties include such Boroughs and Burghs as are locally situated within the limits of the
Counties, or, if surrounded by two or more Counties, then they are included in the County with
which they have the longest common boundary. Berwick-upon-Tweed is included in Northumberland.

Agricultural Department, Privy Council Office, 22nd May, 1885.


