SWINE-FEVER.

	Farm	Swine Attacked.		Diseased Swine,				Cases which existed in previous Weeks not reported until this Week.			
_	Number reported upon this Week which have been praviously reported upon.	Number upon which Fresh Outbreaks have been re- ported to have taken place during the Week.	Total Number reported upon during the Week.	Remaining diseased from the previous Week.	Attacked during the Week.	. Killed.	Died.	Recovered.	Eemaining.	Fresh Out- breaks.	Swine Attacked,
TOT AND					:						
ENGLAND. County *											
Bedford	1	4	ŏ		21	19	2	 			
Berks Buckingham Cambridge (ex. Liberty of the Isle of Ely).	1 3 5	3 1 1	4 4 6	6 7 11	9 1 6	15 	1 4	 2 1	5 12		•••
Chester	.5 18	6 24	11 42	5 1	17 52	21 44		 :	1 5		
Derby Durham	3	1	4	3	5	8		•••		2	3
Essex Gloucester	7 3	3 5	10 8	15 11	_12 _53	17 20	30	 5	1 9	1	12
Hants	1	7	8	4	74	21	7		50		***
Huntingdon Kent (ex. Metro- polis).	3	 1	3 1		7 1	7 1					
Lancaster Leicester	22 8	$rac{26}{2}$	48 10	4 15	78 2	58 2	21 7	2	8 6		iö
Lincoln, Parts of		2	2		3	1	2				•••
Lindsey. Middlesex (ex.	G	1	7	3	18	20	1				
Metropolis).	14	1	15	14	4	3	2	1	12	1	
Norfolk	7	2	9	19	28	31	16			ï	8
Northampton (ex. Soke of Peterborough).	13	8	16	23	19	35	7	. •:• 		5	23
Oxford Salop	1. 12	 9	1 21	 15	 51	 3	22	2	39		•••
Somerset	. 8	14	22	39	114	117	16		20	1	7
Stafford Warwick	49 4	35 4	84 8	93 9	94 21	35 18	77	8	67	7	32
Wilts	4	17	21		102	90	9		3		
Worcester York, East Rid-	4 1	4 3	'8 4		5 15	1 11	2 4		7		
ing.	•			•••		1				""	"
" North Rid- ing.	•••	3	3	•••	11	8	3	•••	•••	•••	•••
" West Rid- ing.	30	62	. 92	14	171	137	30		18	1	1
		•									İ
Liberty of the Isle of Ely.	•••	1	. 1	•••	1		1				•••
					٠						
Wales.				,		l					
County.*	ر									ļ.	
Denbigh	•••	1	1	•••	12	10	2				
Flint Glamorgan	. 2	1 5	1 7	2	8 15	6 15	2 2	•••		ï	": 2
· SCOTLAND. County.*											
Aberdeen	1.		1	3		;;;	;	-11-	3		
Edinburgh	6 ` 1	2	8 1		16	15	1	•••			•••
Forfar	3		3 5	15	•••	•••		•••	15		•••
Kirkcudbright Renfrew	4 2	1	2	35 	7	ı	4	•••	38		•••
	252	255	507	371	1,054	790	293	21	321	25	103
TOTAL		200	301	J.,	-,vuI	<u> </u>	200		"		

^{*} Counties include such Boroughs and Burghs as are locally situated within the limits of the Counties, or, if surrounded by two or more Counties, then they are included in the County with which they have the longest common boundary. Berwick-upon-Tweed is included in Northumberland.

Agricultural Department, Privy Council Office, 22nd May, 1885.